List of Claims
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Corporate debtor- Venus Controls & Switchgear Pvt. Ltd.

(Amount in
Rs).
Amount of | Amount of | Amount of
Claim Claim Contingent | Claim Not | Claims under | Remarks, if
Si.No Name Received Admitted Claims Admitted Verification any
Books of
Accounts yet
1 S M TOWER TECHNOLOGY 49,63,254 2685428 22,77,826 |to be verified
Books of
Accounts yet
2 UTKAL ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 36,17,613 2061672 15,55,941 |to be verified
Total 85,80,867 47,47,100 - - 38,33,767

N ,

Aditya Vikram Varma
1BBI/IPA-001/1P-P02031/2020-21/13212
Interim Resolution Professional of
Venus Controls & Switchgear Pvt. Ltd.




